Your Reliable Partner in Industrial IoT
UTEK TECHNOLOGY
Rackmount managed Industrial Ethernet
Switch
UT-62424G Series
Rackmount managed Industrial Ethernet Switch
UTEK TECHNOLOGY (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
Add: Floor 8-10, Building 7, Skyworth Innovation Valley, No. 8, Tangtou No.1 Road,

IEC(EN)61000-4-2(ESD）
IEC(EN)61000-4-3(RS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-4(EFT)
IEC(EN)61000-4-5(Surge)
IEC(EN)61000-4-6(CS)
IEC(EN)61000-4-8
IEC60068-2-27( Shock)
IEC 60068-2-32(Freefall)
Your Reliable Partner in Industrial IoT
UTEK TECHNOLOGY
Model
Interface description Optical port type
1000Base-X 10/100/1000Base-T 1000Base-X
UT-62424G-8GT8GSC-BNA 8 8 SC
UT-62424G-8GT8GP-BNA 8 8 SFP
UT-62424G-16GT-BNA - 16 -
UT-62424G-16GT2GSC-BNA 2 16 SC
UT-62424G-16GT4GSC-BNA 4 16 SC
UT-62424G-16GT8GSC-BNA 8 16 SC
UT-62424G-16GT12GSC-BNA 12 16 SC
UT-62424G-24GT-BNA - 24 -
UT-62424G-24GT2GSC-BNA 2 24 SC
UT-62424G-24GT4GSC-BNA 4 24 SC
Remarks:
1.The default optical port type of the above products is single-mode dual-fiber SC interface/SFP slot, and optional
ST/FC interface.
2.The suffix “F” in “BNF” means 12/24/48VDC 10.8~52.8VDC power input;The suffix “D” in “BND”means